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 Programme Name

250 responses

Dr. Panjabrao Deshmhukh College of Law
250 responses

Copy

LLB 3 Years Degree Course
BA LLB 5 Years Degree Course
LLM 2 Years Degree Course

9.6%

44%

46.4%
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Name of the Student

250 responses

Priti Sureshrao Vidhate

CHANDRAMOHAN BALABHAU MISAL

Apeksha Subhash Chore

Abhay Bhendekar

Anuj Niraj Thakare

Ishica bajaj

Mehul Patil

Anjali Anand Mishra

Raj Belkar

Vanshika Sumeet Sahu

Aditya Upadhyay

Rashmi Rajesh Chaudhary

Purva Dhurat

Trusha Chowbe

Mukta praksh Tayade

Prerna Zamvar

Bhargava Mangesh Joshi

CHAITANYA SUJITKUMAR TAYDE

Kulsum Mansoori

Shubhada Arvind Lunkad

Kartiki prakash behare
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Shweta bais

Samruddhi Jadhao

Abc

Nikita Ishwardas bhuyar

Vijay thakur

Ajay santosh salve

Mansi

Shaikh Rahim

Krishna Liladhar Patel

Abdul sohel Abdul Javed

Alfiya Mariyam Syed

Krunali vasudeo chalakh

Himanshu Kadu

Shrutika Ravindra Korde

HRISHIKESH SHYAM KALKAR

Shalini Ishwardas Bhuyar

Shah kalu shah bismilla

Sandesh Pritilalji Chavhan

Aparna upadhyay

Prakruti Lahu Khanderao

Kirti S. Bansod

Mayuri Sanjay Sawarkar

Darshan Shailendra Pandey
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Muhammad Shahbaz Danish

Samrudhi sanjay kitukale

Madhura Mangesh Pande

Om Tiwari

Ashwini R Chandurkar

Samruddhi ingole

Mansvi Ingole

Ku. Snehal Gowardhan Mohod

Aiman sarosh

Anand Kinkar

Sejal bang

Chaitanya Deepak Agrawal

Arihant Shitalkumar Kothari

Rajat Tiwari

Samrudhi Husen Bhagat

Syed Aamir Husain

Kirti amale

Atul khemraj Patle

Kalpana Sanjay Balrawat

Prem. R. Sharma

Vaishnavi Malviya

Roshani pakhrani

Sakshi Goverdhanrao Adhau
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Abhijeet mohan sardar

Madhusudan Sahebrao Deshmukh

VAIBHAV NANDU UKE

Kalyani Dilip deotale

SUNAYANA LANJEWAR

Samiksha Giridhar Thakare

Riya munot

UZMA NAAZ HAYAT KHAN

Kalpana Akode

Chinmay Boche

Divya Jitendrasingh Bais

Niti Vidyadhar More

Gauri khohare

Sadichha Arunrao Kamble

Shravani nistane

Virja sharma

Achal Gopalrao Mandve

Sohel Subhan khetiwale

ANIL VISHWASRAO RAUT

Anshada Gajananrao Ganorkar

Pallavi Vijay ingale

Sakshi nagrale

Ta Ma Bho
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Siddhi Mahalle

Shriya Tamhane

Saniya Parveen

AJAY INGLE

Unnati Vijay Lohiya

MOHD AQUIB MOHD RAFIQUE

Harsh Janani

Varshraj nanaji pande

Aasawari Khot

Gauri G. Gupta

150 more responses are hidden
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Contact Details (Preferably Mobile Number)

250 responses

9359469628

8888655689

9881768912

9921943761

9767519581

09699267936

7620596975

93091 40902

9021049570

07057047798

7521909159

8975852874

9156385662

07559335980

7498459987

9766847276

9021078051

8208545640

+917248987867

9028474804

7058555687
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7350054267

09529342303

9346277885

9359502458

7020689349

7841896431

+918888070795

7588045385

7666029657

7378657274

7058004769

9834231868

9579264739

7218014195

HRISHIKESH SHYAM KALKAR

9673570281

9822364353

7498401581

8858438624

7722023029

9657173396

8668522971

8623949207
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9890295326

7058911278

9325737193

7559315527

8007537167

9209275112

8767904661

9021069921

8623826563

9527335866

9665545321

8208781104

8793102037

7218763666

8208777830

9175926718

9028649688

+447745828806

8788919444

8087232292

8999362078

9822600354

7972675816
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7666502243

9420834386

7218416683

9356452067

+918767607536

9325891862

8275820747

8668928851

7218260880

9130602830

7666186798

8766023185

8788120017

9970644167

9834147550

9370391242

9145564083

9011125779

9834868386

7820961455

9922409467

9767501014

1234567890
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8080064465

7498045233

7773938349

+18839680457

9561101598

7020268575

9028933124

9890955725

7588448863

8857056520

150 more responses are hidden

1.  The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

250 responses

2. Teacher's communication skills while teaching

250 responses

Copy

Very Good
Good
Needs Improvement

9.6%

38%

52.4%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Need Imrpovement

8.4%

37.2%

54.4%
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3.  Preparation of the teachers for conducting classes

250 responses

4. Portion of syllabus covered by the teachers in the academic session

250 responses

5.  Evaluation System adopted by the College

250 responses

Copy

Very Good
Good
Needs Imrpovement

12%

40.8%

47.2%

Copy

Entire
Partly
Much Less

35.2%

60%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Needs Imrpovement

11.6%

45.6%

42.8%
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6  Teacher's discussion about  the performance of the assignments and
suggestions regarding  the area of improvement

250 responses

7 Online Examination mode followed by the college

250 responses

8    Working of the mentoring system "Saarthi" introduced to you

250 responses

Copy

Always
Sometimes
Never

28%

68.4%

Copy

Good
No
Partially Yes

14%

21.2%

64.8%

Copy

Very Good
Good
Imrpovement

19.2%46%

34.8%
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9  Encouragement by the teachers for participating in   extracurricular
activities

250 responses

10  Efforts by the college to  inculcate soft skills, life skills and Moot
skills to shape you in better person

250 responses

11. Information about various Competitions, Moot trials and other events
organized at national and international level

250 responses

Copy

Always
Sometimes
Rarely
Never

22.4%

66%

Copy

Always
Rarely
Never17.6%

78%

Copy

Always
Rarely
Never

8%

13.2%

78.8%
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12 Cooperation of the non teaching staff

250 responses

14.Acess to library facilities

250 responses

15. Conduction of Sports Activities by the college

250 responses
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62.8%

 Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t8Y9Ka3hr5V5_jhMg6jdSLKfqOsOmFfyoKEpEHF0fss/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms


3/27/23, 4:53 PM Dr. Panjabrao Deshmhukh College of Law

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1t8Y9Ka3hr5V5_jhMg6jdSLKfqOsOmFfyoKEpEHF0fss/viewanalytics 16/16


